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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Analiese Almgren627
CGA

9.375 9.125 8.6509.400 36.550
1 2 1T 7 1 

1 

Cindy Linker628
Gold Star

9.175 8.650 8.7509.150 35.725
4 4T 4 4 2 

2 

Marta Baumann631
San Mateo

9.000 9.275 8.2259.200 35.700
6T 1 3 12 3 

3 

Ryan Iki633
San Mateo

9.150 8.300 8.5759.400 35.425
5 7 1T 9 4 

4 

Riley Walters626
American

9.200 8.200 8.9509.000 35.350
2T 8 5 1 5 

5 

Freya Eriksen621
Airborne

9.000 8.550 8.8258.850 35.225
6T 6 9 2T 6 

6 

Rebecca Scheldrup635
San Mateo

9.200 8.850 8.8258.050 34.925
2T 3 15 2T 7 

7 

Danea Palmer624
Airborne

8.650 8.650 8.7008.600 34.600
12T 4T 11T 5T 8 

8 

Paige Marquez623
Airborne

8.975 7.900 8.5508.975 34.400
8 9 6 10 9 

9 

Chloe Lacuesta622
Airborne

8.650 7.750 8.6008.900 33.900
12T 10 8 8 10 

10 

Natalie Rusterholtz625
Airborne

8.950 6.800 8.4258.600 32.775
9 11 11T 11 11 

11 

Rebecca Kim636
Santa Cruz

8.750 5.550 8.7008.800 31.800
10 13 10 5T 12 

12 

Makayla Vining629
Gymtowne

8.700 6.000 7.7008.500 30.900
11 12 13 13 13 

13 

Shae McCuan630
North Bay

8.400 5.150 7.3008.150 29.000
15 14 14 15 14 

14 

Natalie Saadeh634
San Mateo

8.625 0.000 7.4008.950 24.975
14 15 7 14 15 

15 
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